
Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5

Subject Subject Subject Subject Subject

Tuesday 18.03.2025 Spell Well Spell Well Spell Well Spell Well Spell Well

Wednesday 19.03.2025 EVS EVS Kannada General Science Hindi/French/Sanskrit

Thursday 20.03.2025 Mathematics Kannada Mathematics Kannada Social Science

Friday 21.03.2025 Hindi Mathematics Hindi Social Science Mathematics

Saturday 22.03.2025

Sunday 23.03.2025

Monday 24.03.2025 English Hindi General Science Hindi Kannada

Tuesday 25.03.2025 Kannada English Social Science English General Science

Wednesday 26.03.2025 English Mathematics English

Thursday 27.03.2025

Friday 28.03.2025

NPS International, Mysore

Academic Year 2024-25

TERM 2 - MONTHLY REVIEW 2 FOR CLASSES I to IV 

AND

 TERM REVIEW 2 FOR CLASS V

Day Date

(Subject to Change)

Holiday

Holiday

Regular Class

Regular Class

Answer Paper Distribution


